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MENU TURNI

Turno 2 16/02/2020 - Mattina - EA-RAG-JUN-SEN
100SL F EA / 100SL M EA / 100SL F R / 100SL F J / 100SL F S / 100SL M R / 100SL M J / 100SL M S / 50RA F EA /
50RA M EA / 50RA F R / 50RA F J / 50RA F S / 50RA M R / 50RA M J / 50RA M S / 100FA F EA / 100FA M EA / 100FA F R /
100FA F J / 100FA F S / 100FA M R / 100FA M J / 100FA M S

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    3^ Prova Campionato Giovani (lato mare) 
                      LUCCA --- DOMENICA 16 FEBBRAIO 2020 
                            Turno 2 --- 16/02/2020 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LELLI Viola            2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 21 30       
 2   BENCINI Margherita     2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 32 10       
 3   GUARNERI Ginevra       2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 35 00       
 4   BIGAGLI Irene          2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 36 30       
 5   APREA Ylenia           2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 38 40       
 6   BIAGINI Megan          2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 40 10       
 7   SIMONI Giulia          2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 46 50       
 8   DANESI Margherita      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 49 60       
 
 1   GRANAIOLA Anna         2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 16 30       
 2   CHECCACCI Sofia        2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 16 90       
 3   VANNUCCI Giulia        2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 24 70       
 4   GARBATI Ginevra        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 20       
 5   DESII Rachele          2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 30 60       
 6   FRANZINI Carlotta      2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 31 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MIRTO Lorenzo          2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 13 30       
 2   DI GIULIO Manuel       2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 16 40       
 3   GAZZILLI Pavel         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 18 30       
 4   VANNUCCHI Marco        2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 20 60       
 5   LENZI Niccolo'         2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 30       
 6   MARCHETTONI Francesco  2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 21 40       
 7   TAGLIARINI Tommaso     2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 23 50       
 8   BERTI Lorenzo          2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 24 80       
 8   SESTINI Niccolo'       2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 24 80       
 10  SHANI Kevin            2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 50       
 11  LUNARDINI Francesco    2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 26 70       
 12  MAGGINI Simeon         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 28 00       
 13  SHQEPA Gebli           2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 35 00       
 14  CHELINI Cosimo         2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 43 50       
 15  XU Mirko               2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 50 10       
 
 1   ALBY Francesco         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 11 00       
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 2   BANDONI Alessandro     2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 12 40       
 3   DAVINI Leonardo        2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 14 30       
 4   MAKA Matteo            2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 00       
 5   RACCUGLIA Andrea       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 40       
 6   BESSI Edoardo          2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 16 60       
 7   BENEDETTI Gianmarco    2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 19 10       
 8   VENTURI Federico       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 20       
 9   PASHKU Andrea          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 90       
 10  BAMBI Rossano          2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 24 40       
 11  MONTI Riccardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 24 70       
 12  BARONE Edoardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 40       
 13  GERVASIO Francesco     2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 31 80       
 14  CHIBZUI Matteo         2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 32 50       
 15  MEMISHA Christian      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 35 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CARDELLINI Emma        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 13 00       
 2   LAMPREDI Martina       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 13 10       
 3   CHECCHI Elena          2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 13 80       
 4   MUGNAI Clarissa        2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 14 90       
 5   PAMPALONI Lola         2007 NUOTO 2.0                 01 15 40       
 6   QUARANTA Lavinia       2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 15 80       
 7   MICHELACCI Matilde     2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 40       
 8   LANZILLOTTA Vittoria   2007 NUOTO 2.0                 01 17 50       
 9   ACERBI Stella          2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 18 40       
 10  BRINDANI Marianna      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 40       
 10  VANNINI Elisa          2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 19 40       
 12  GORI Martina           2007 NUOTO 2.0                 01 21 80       
 13  CENNI Anita            2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 22 60       
 14  POSILLICO Matilde      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 70       
 15  MOGGI Matilde          2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 24 00       
 16  PETRUZZI Nadia         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 24 60       
 17  DAMASI Ginevra         2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 33 10       
 
 1   GIOVANNETTI Lavinia    2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 11 70       
 2   MAZZETTI Tessa Chiara  2006 NUOTO 2.0                 01 13 30       
 3   CHIARELLO Marta        2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 14 70       
 4   RENZI Giada            2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 20 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   FERRETTI Isabella      2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 08 90       
 2   PACINI Diletta         2004 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 09 00       
 3   CASULLO Greta          2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 09 50       
 4   INCROCCI Asia          2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 09 90       
 5   BERTI Sara             2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 11 30       
 5   TOMEI Silvia           2004 GYMNIC CLUB               01 11 30       
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 7   BONACCHI Margherita    2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 00       
 8   RICCHETTI Irene        2004 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 13 40       
 9   SORBI Elisa            2004 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 14 50       
 10  AGOSTINI Silvia        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 40       
 10  MAKA Giulia            2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 40       
 12  FERRARI Greta          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 18 40       
 13  SIMONETTI Caterina     2004 GYMNIC CLUB               01 23 10       
 14  PAMPALONI Carlotta     2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 25 10       
 15  TRUPPA Giulia          2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 27 50       
 16  FAGGI Carolina         2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 39 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CASALI Eleonora        1999 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 06 50       
 2   CORTOPASSI Camilla     2003 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 07 00       
 3   COLZI Clelia           2002 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 07 30       
 4   CECCHI Mara            1999 NUOTO 2.0                 01 08 80       
 5   MARRACCINI Rebecca     2003 GYMNIC CLUB               01 10 20       
 6   DI SANTORO Elisa       2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 10 30       
 7   AUSTRIA Angelica Marie 2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 10 40       
 7   COLUCCIO Sara          2002 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 10 40       
 9   TERRILE Francesca      2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 12 60       
 10  CASTELLANI Sara        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 70       
 11  FERRETTI Francesca     2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 80       
 12  MARTINI Sara           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 13 70       
 13  RENZI Elisa            2001 NUOTO 2.0                 01 13 80       
 14  BORCHI Alice           1999 NUOTO 2.0                 01 14 50       
 15  DEL PAPA Denise        2003 GYMNIC CLUB               01 15 20       
 16  GHILARDI Sofia         2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 15 90       
 17  FABBRIZZI Giada        2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 18 40       
 18  GRASSI Sofia           2002 NUOTO 2.0                 01 18 90       
 19  CARLESI Elena          2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 20 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LOMBARDO Antonio       2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 05 80       
 2   MASSONI Andrea         2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 05 90       
 3   GONZI Filippo          2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 06 70       
 4   AUSTRIA Aron Patrick   2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 11 10       
 5   ROMANI Samuele         2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 11 50       
 6   FEI Niccolo'           2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 15 50       
 7   TARDUCCI Giulio        2006 NUOTO 2.0                 01 21 10       
 8   GIUSTI Mattia          2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 21 30       
 9   FALCIANI Giovanni      2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 27 80       
 10  MIGLIANI Niccolo'      2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 30 20       
 sq  MARCHETTONI Lorenzo    2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       Falsa partenza       
 
 1   BONACCHI Giacomo       2004 GYMNIC CLUB               00 59 00       
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 2   LENZI Tommaso          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 00 40       
 3   SALERNO Samuele        2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 05 00       
 4   SIMI Alessandro        2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 06 00       
 5   CHITI Francesco        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 06 20       
 6   TAGLIAFERRI Gabriele   2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 07 90       
 6   VANNUCCHI Giulio       2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 07 90       
 8   TARULLI Andrea         2004 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 08 10       
 9   ESPOSITO Andrea        2005 NUOTO 2.0                 01 08 70       
 10  GRANAIOLA Pietro       2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 10 90       
 11  CARIGNANI Mattia       2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 11 20       
 12  AVILIA Andrea          2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 11 90       
 13  MANFREDI Francesco     2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 12 70       
 14  CORDOVA Sanchez Jeremy 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 27 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MATTEONI Luca          2002 GYMNIC CLUB               00 57 70       
 2   NICCOLI Giacomo        2003 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 80       
 3   MUGNAI Gabriele        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 59 10       
 3   PASCUCCI Giacomo       2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 59 10       
 5   ESPOSITO Federico      2003 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 01 00       
 6   ROMOLI Alessio         2003 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 01 20       
 7   MASOTTI Samuele        2002 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 01 60       
 8   FRANCHI Duccio         2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 02 70       
 9   RISTORI Gianluca       2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 02 90       
 10  SIGNORINI Brian        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 03 60       
 11  PELLINI Leonardo       2003 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 03 70       
 12  ROSSETTI Mattia        2002 NUOTO 2.0                 01 06 30       
 13  RAIMO Samuele          2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 07 40       
 14  BIMBI Lorenzo          2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 07 60       
 15  SERGIO Gabriele        2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 08 70       
 16  BELMONTE Matteo        2003 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 09 20       
 17  FANFANI Ivan           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 16 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MAGELLI Niccolo'       2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 59 30       
 2   RAIMO Sasha            2001 NUOTO 2.0                 01 00 10       
 3   GATTI Maso             2001 NUOTO 2.0                 01 03 90       
 4   BANDONI Filippo        2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 05 80       
 4   VALSECCHI Francesco    2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 05 80       
 6   RONCELLA Gabriele      2001 NUOTO 2.0                 01 05 90       
 7   GIULIANI Francesco     1999 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 06 70       
 8   FABBRIZZI Daniele      2000 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 06 90       
 9   RICCOMINI Luca         2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 08 40       
 10  CARLESI Gabriele       2001 NUOTO 2.0                 01 08 50       
 11  TARULLI Alessandro     1999 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 10 80       
 12  STEFANELLI Mattia      2001 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 14 80       
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LELLI Viola            2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 46 60       
 2   LUCCHESI Caterina      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 50 70       
 3   APREA Ylenia           2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 51 90       
 4   BIAGINI Megan          2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 55 60       
 5   DANESI Margherita      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 58 20       
 6   SIMONI Giulia          2009 GYMNIC CLUB               00 59 40       
 7   BIGAGLI Irene          2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 59 90       
 8   GUARNERI Ginevra       2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 06 50       
 
 1   AMBROSIO Virginia      2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 42 30       
 2   GRANAIOLA Anna         2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 00       
 3   GARBATI Ginevra        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 90       
 4   VANNUCCI Giulia        2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 48 60       
 5   DESII Rachele          2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 00       
 6   FRANZINI Carlotta      2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   DI GIULIO Manuel       2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 41 60       
 2   SESTINI Niccolo'       2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 60       
 3   LUNARDINI Francesco    2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 48 50       
 4   MARCHETTONI Francesco  2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 49 40       
 5   BERTI Lorenzo          2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 49 80       
 6   TAGLIARINI Tommaso     2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 53 40       
 6   VANNUCCHI Marco        2008 GYMNIC CLUB               00 53 40       
 8   MAGGINI Simeon         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 53 50       
 9   SHQEPA Gebli           2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 57 40       
 10  FERRANTI Filippo       2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 58 40       
 11  XU Mirko               2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 04 00       
 sq  CHELINI Cosimo         2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       Falsa partenza       
 
 1   ALBY Francesco         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 40       
 2   MAKA Matteo            2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 90       
 3   DAVINI Leonardo        2007 GYMNIC CLUB               00 42 00       
 4   GERVASIO Francesco     2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 45 60       
 5   MONTI Riccardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 70       
 5   VENTURI Federico       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 70       
 7   BENEDETTI Gianmarco    2007 GYMNIC CLUB               00 49 40       
 8   CHIBZUI Matteo         2007 GYMNIC CLUB               00 49 80       
 9   BESSI Edoardo          2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 20       
 10  MEMISHA Christian      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 30       
 11  BAMBI Rossano          2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 50 80       
 12  BARONE Edoardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 55 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



17/2/2020 Risultati Nuoto lucca_t02

www.risultatinuoto.it/lucca_t02.htm 6/10

 - 50 Rana Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CHECCHI Elena          2007 GYMNIC CLUB               00 42 40       
 2   PAMPALONI Lola         2007 NUOTO 2.0                 00 43 80       
 3   ACERBI Stella          2007 GYMNIC CLUB               00 44 30       
 4   GORI Martina           2007 NUOTO 2.0                 00 44 80       
 5   LANZILLOTTA Vittoria   2007 NUOTO 2.0                 00 45 40       
 6   MELANI Chiara          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 00       
 7   POSILLICO Matilde      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 30       
 8   MOGGI Matilde          2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 46 90       
 9   QUARANTA Lavinia       2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 47 00       
 10  MICHELACCI Matilde     2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 48 40       
 11  MICHELINI Alice        2007 GYMNIC CLUB               00 48 50       
 11  TUSONE Boffa Ester     2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 48 50       
 13  GUIDARELLI Gaia        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 49 70       
 14  PETRUZZI Nadia         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 30       
 15  DAMASI Ginevra         2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 90       
 
 1   GIOVANNETTI Lavinia    2006 GYMNIC CLUB               00 42 80       
 2   CERRATELLI Vanessa     2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 80       
 3   MAZZETTI Tessa Chiara  2006 NUOTO 2.0                 00 45 70       
 4   RENZI Giada            2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 49 40       
 5   VENTISETTE Lucrezia    2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 50       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   INCROCCI Asia          2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 90       
 2   TOMEI Silvia           2004 GYMNIC CLUB               00 40 20       
 3   BONACCHI Margherita    2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 00       
 4   CASULLO Greta          2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 43 80       
 5   MAKA Giulia            2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 90       
 6   AGOSTINI Silvia        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 60       
 7   SORBI Elisa            2004 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 46 70       
 8   FERRARI Greta          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 50       
 9   SIMONETTI Caterina     2004 GYMNIC CLUB               00 47 60       
 10  MAZZI Alissa           2004 NUOTO 2.0                 00 48 10       
 11  TRUPPA Giulia          2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 52 20       
 12  FAGGI Carolina         2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 59 10       
 sq  PAMPALONI Carlotta     2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   COLZI Clelia           2002 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 38 00       
 2   CASALI Eleonora        1999 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 39 20       
 3   DI SANTORO Elisa       2002 GYMNIC CLUB               00 40 10       
 4   CASTELLANI Sara        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 20       
 5   CORTOPASSI Camilla     2003 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 41 80       
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 6   TERRILE Francesca      2002 GYMNIC CLUB               00 41 90       
 7   GHILARDI Sofia         2002 GYMNIC CLUB               00 42 00       
 8   MARTINI Sara           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 43 90       
 9   FABBRIZZI Giada        2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 44 10       
 10  FRONTERA Lucrezia      1999 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 44 70       
 11  RENZI Elisa            2001 NUOTO 2.0                 00 45 40       
 12  GRASSI Sofia           2002 NUOTO 2.0                 00 46 20       
 13  BORCHI Alice           1999 NUOTO 2.0                 00 47 20       
 14  CECCHI Mara            1999 NUOTO 2.0                 00 50 00       
 sq  FERRETTI Francesca     2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GONZI Filippo          2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 80       
 2   MASSONI Andrea         2006 GYMNIC CLUB               00 38 30       
 3   MARCHETTONI Lorenzo    2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 45 00       
 3   TARDUCCI Giulio        2006 NUOTO 2.0                 00 45 00       
 5   GIUSTI Mattia          2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 45 10       
 6   FALCIANI Giovanni      2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 50 70       
 7   MIGLIANI Niccolo'      2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 00       
 
 1   LELLI Samuele          2004 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 34 30       
 2   PICCINELLI Tommaso     2004 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 36 00       
 3   SIMI Alessandro        2005 GYMNIC CLUB               00 36 20       
 4   MATTEONI Marco         2005 GYMNIC CLUB               00 36 50       
 5   GRANAIOLA Pietro       2005 GYMNIC CLUB               00 38 50       
 6   ESPOSITO Andrea        2005 NUOTO 2.0                 00 40 60       
 7   CHITI Francesco        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 80       
 8   TAGLIAFERRI Gabriele   2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 10       
 9   CARIGNANI Mattia       2005 GYMNIC CLUB               00 44 00       
 sq  CORDOVA Sanchez Jeremy 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   ROSSETTI Mattia        2002 NUOTO 2.0                 00 34 30       
 2   PASCUCCI Giacomo       2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 80       
 3   RISTORI Gianluca       2003 NUOTO 2.0                 00 36 20       
 3   ROMOLI Alessio         2003 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 36 20       
 5   SERGIO Gabriele        2003 NUOTO 2.0                 00 37 30       
 6   SIGNORINI Brian        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 60       
 7   NOTTOLI Federico       2002 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 37 80       
 8   VANNI Mattia           2002 GYMNIC CLUB               00 39 20       
 9   PELLINI Leonardo       2003 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 40 00       
 10  BELMONTE Matteo        2003 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 40 80       
 11  FANFANI Ivan           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 41 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Rana Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
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 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   RAIMO Sasha            2001 NUOTO 2.0                 00 33 80       
 2   PIERI Michele          2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 34 80       
 3   FABBRIZZI Daniele      2000 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 37 00       
 4   RONCELLA Gabriele      2001 NUOTO 2.0                 00 37 20       
 5   VALSECCHI Francesco    2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 38 00       
 6   BANDONI Filippo        2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 38 10       
 7   CARLESI Gabriele       2001 NUOTO 2.0                 00 40 60       
 8   TARULLI Alessandro     1999 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 41 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LUCCHESI Caterina      2009 GYMNIC CLUB               01 47 10       
 
 1   AMBROSIO Virginia      2008 GYMNIC CLUB               01 26 80       
 2   CHECCACCI Sofia        2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 27 50       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MIRTO Lorenzo          2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 00       
 2   LENZI Niccolo'         2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 38 80       
 3   GAZZILLI Pavel         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 46 80       
 
 1   HALIMI Jamil           2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 27 50       
 2   BANDONI Alessandro     2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 28 00       
 3   RACCUGLIA Andrea       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 41 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BENESPERI Giada        2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 24 90       
 2   LAMPREDI Martina       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 25 30       
 3   MELANI Chiara          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 50       
 4   BRINDANI Marianna      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 38 00       
 5   MICHELINI Alice        2007 GYMNIC CLUB               01 39 10       
 6   VANNINI Elisa          2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 39 50       
 7   GUIDARELLI Gaia        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 48 00       
 
 1   CERRATELLI Vanessa     2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 22 70       
 2   CHIARELLO Marta        2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 28 90       
 3   VENTISETTE Lucrezia    2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 45 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 1   ADESSO Arianna         2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 17 20       
 2   CARLESI Virginia       2004 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 19 70       
 3   BERTI Sara             2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 26 20       
 sq  RICCHETTI Irene        2004 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BONISTALLI Francesca   2001 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 14 40       
 2   COLUCCIO Sara          2002 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 15 60       
 3   MARRACCINI Rebecca     2003 GYMNIC CLUB               01 20 30       
 4   AUSTRIA Angelica Marie 2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 21 90       
 5   BARDAZZI Benedetta     2003 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 25 70       
 6   DEL PAPA Denise        2003 GYMNIC CLUB               01 26 80       
 7   CARLESI Elena          2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 47 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LOMBARDO Antonio       2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 70       
 2   AUSTRIA Aron Patrick   2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 18 50       
 3   ROMANI Samuele         2006 GYMNIC CLUB               01 21 90       
 4   FEI Niccolo'           2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 24 80       
 
 1   BONACCHI Giacomo       2004 GYMNIC CLUB               01 10 70       
 2   VANNUCCHI Giulio       2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 17 50       
 3   MATTEONI Marco         2005 GYMNIC CLUB               01 18 40       
 4   TARULLI Andrea         2004 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 22 90       
 5   FRANZINI Tommaso       2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 23 30       
 6   AVILIA Andrea          2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 25 50       
 sq  MANFREDI Francesco     2005 GYMNIC CLUB               Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   NICCOLI Giacomo        2003 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 01 80       
 2   MATTEONI Luca          2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 03 60       
 3   MUGNAI Gabriele        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 03 90       
 4   DENTI Stefano          2002 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 08 80       
 5   ABBRI Matteo           2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 09 60       
 6   FRANCHI Duccio         2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 11 50       
 7   RAIMO Samuele          2003 NUOTO 2.0                 01 12 50       
 8   BIMBI Lorenzo          2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 23 10       
 9   VANNI Mattia           2002 GYMNIC CLUB               01 24 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 1   PIERI Michele          2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 02 60       
 2   GATTI Maso             2001 NUOTO 2.0                 01 12 40       
 3   RICCOMINI Luca         2001 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 17 90       
 4   GIULIANI Francesco     1999 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 20 20       
 sq  STEFANELLI Mattia      2001 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       Nuotata Irregolare       
 

�


